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Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

SX2 (PRO-LITES)
Qualifying - Non-seeded Group
PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 16:05:38
Event: Q04 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Mostly sunny - Temp: 28.6C Starters: 8
Track: Dusty Printed at: 16:17

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 127 Dylan GOSLING / One Star Clothing 43.397  6 of 11
  2 J05 Jesse MADDEN / Raceline Performance 44.400  8 of 11 1.003 1.003
  3 28 Jake VELLA 44.669  6 of  6 .269 1.272
  4 21 James BROWN / Peter Stevens M-cycles / Fox 45.254  3 of 11 .585 1.857
  5 34 Boyd HOCKING 45.741  9 of 11 .487 2.344
  6 265 Jamie HARVEY / Raceline Performance 45.890  8 of 11 .149 2.493
  7 100 Allister KENT / Mum An Dad / Rhys Evans Honda / 

Flexx Bars Usa / Vanika Industries
46.429  4 of 12 .539 3.032

  8 13 Jake WILLIAMS 47.441  5 of  9 1.012 4.044
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX2 (PRO-LITES)
Qualifying - Non-seeded Group
PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 16:05:38
Event: Q04 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Mostly sunny - Temp: 28.6C Starters: 8
Track: Dusty Printed at: 16:17

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
J05 Jesse MADDEN 40.055 46.602 47.556 45.536 46.634 44.437 1:19.056 44.400 45.416 1:54.955

10 44.691
13 Jake WILLIAMS 1:06.468 54.281 47.449 1:15.656 47.441 1:36.375 47.680 1:06.485 47.475
21 James BROWN 53.809 59.685 45.254 55.352 51.879 58.177 46.003 56.292 1:18.064 45.967

10 56.164
28 Jake VELLA 35.516 46.157 1:03.964 1:05.364 47.369 44.669
34 Boyd HOCKING 51.613 50.533 46.135 1:10.348 54.042 47.872 46.019 1:04.988 45.741 1:04.410

10 46.242
100 Allister KENT 44.492 48.110 46.606 46.429 49.826 46.699 48.963 48.445 49.068 52.388

10 49.181 46.651
127 Dylan GOSLING 37.761 44.740 49.118 47.264 53.132 43.397 1:29.910 44.063 1:04.326 44.636

10 1:24.047
265 Jamie HARVEY 41.536 47.390 46.858 1:05.980 59.853 45.914 46.842 45.890 1:06.783 1:11.172

10 47.019

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX2 (PRO-LITES)
Qualifying - Non-seeded Group

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 16:05:38
Event: Q04 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Mostly sunny - Temp: 28.6C Starters: 8
Track: Dusty Printed at: 16:17

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:21.673 28 Jake VELLA 46.157 2
1:22.501 127 Dylan GOSLING 44.740 2
4:30.820 J05 Jesse MADDEN 44.437 6
4:35.412 127 Dylan GOSLING 43.397 6

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX2 (PRO-LITES)
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 05/12/15 Printed at: 16:17

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine Q03  Q04  Lap  

1 57 Jackson RICHARDSON 41.228 41.228
2 49 Jimmy DECOTIS / Penrite Honda 41.302 41.302
3 23 Wade HUNTER 41.452 41.452
4 7 Jack SIMPSON / Davey Motorsport 42.189 42.189
5 64 Dylan WILLS / Alpinestars / Bell Helmets / KTM Newcastle / Oakley / Motorex 42.366 42.366
6 115 Lewis WOODS 42.582 42.582
7 14 Geran STAPLETON / Penrite Wilson Honda 42.701 42.701
8 127 Dylan GOSLING / One Star Clothing 43.397 43.397
9 30 Joel WIGHTMAN / CRF Honda Racing Team 43.755 43.755
10 J05 Jesse MADDEN / Raceline Performance 44.400 44.400
11 28 Jake VELLA 44.669 44.669
12 21 James BROWN / Peter Stevens M-cycles / Fox 45.254 45.254
13 34 Boyd HOCKING 45.741 45.741
14 265 Jamie HARVEY / Raceline Performance 45.890 45.890
15 100 Allister KENT / Mum An Dad / Rhys Evans Honda / Flexx Bars Usa / Vanika 

Industries
46.429 46.429

16 13 Jake WILLIAMS 47.441 47.441

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX2 (PRO-LITES)
Heat

PROVISIONAL GRID PICK
Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 16:05:38

Event: Q04 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Mostly sunny - Temp: 28.6C Starters: 8

Track: Dusty Printed at: 16:17
Pos No Name Time  

1 57 Jackson RICHARDSON 41.228
2 49 Jimmy DECOTIS 41.302
3 23 Wade HUNTER 41.452
4 7 Jack SIMPSON 42.189
5 64 Dylan WILLS 42.366
6 115 Lewis WOODS 42.582
7 14 Geran STAPLETON 42.701
8 127 Dylan GOSLING 43.397
9 30 Joel WIGHTMAN 43.755
10 J05 Jesse MADDEN 44.400
11 28 Jake VELLA 44.669
12 21 James BROWN 45.254
13 34 Boyd HOCKING 45.741
14 265 Jamie HARVEY 45.890
15 100 Allister KENT 46.429
16 13 Jake WILLIAMS 47.441

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


